
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.85 544 H 01/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Co Milton K 3

30.14 529 H 07/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Co Milton K 3

30.20 526 F 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Co Milton K 3

30.21 525 H 09/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.22 525 F 19/11/17 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley  3

30.30 520 F 17/06/17 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley  3

30.35 518 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Co Milton K 3

30.36 517 F 02/12/18 Ealing Christmas County Qualifier Northolt LC Co Milton K 3

30.41 515 H 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.53 509 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.58 506 H 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.61 505 F 18/11/18 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Co Milton K 3

30.64 503 F 15/06/19 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Co Milton K 3

30.73 499 F 20/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes  3

30.76 497 H 03/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.78 496 F 16/06/18 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley  3

30.81 495 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury  3

31.00 486 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Co Milton K 2

31.82 449 H 28/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

32.01 441 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

32.79 411 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Bedford SS 3

32.95 405 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

33.06 401 C 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.42 388 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

33.44 387 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

34.28 359 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bedford SS 3

35.10 335 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2
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35.10 335 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2

36.76 291  29/09/12 2012 NASA SC Competition Rugby Bedford SS 3

37.79 268 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 3

38.75 249  20/02/11 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 2

39.42 236 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2

39.48 235  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2

39.55 234 F 26/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

42.25 192  28/11/10 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Bedford SS 3

42.71 185  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2

43.15 180  09/01/11 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Bedford SS 3

43.77 172  22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

51.10 108  06/03/10 Northants County Champs Daventry Bedford SS 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.64 503 F 15/06/19 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Co Milton K 3

30.21 525 H 09/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.36 517 F 02/12/18 Ealing Christmas County Qualifier Northolt LC Co Milton K 3

30.61 505 F 18/11/18 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Co Milton K 3

30.78 496 F 16/06/18 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley  3

30.76 497 H 03/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.22 525 F 19/11/17 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley  3

30.14 529 H 07/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Co Milton K 3

30.30 520 F 17/06/17 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley  3

33.06 401 C 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.58 506 H 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.73 499 F 20/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes  3

31.00 486 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Co Milton K 2

29.85 544 H 01/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Co Milton K 3

30.20 526 F 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Co Milton K 3

30.35 518 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Co Milton K 3

30.53 509 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.41 515 H 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

30.81 495 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury  3

31.82 449 H 28/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

32.01 441 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

33.42 388 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

33.44 387 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

32.95 405 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

32.79 411 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Bedford SS 3

34.28 359 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bedford SS 3

35.10 335 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2

36.76 291  29/09/12 2012 NASA SC Competition Rugby Bedford SS 3

37.79 268 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 3

39.48 235  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2

39.55 234 F 26/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

39.42 236 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2

38.75 249  20/02/11 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 2

43.77 172  22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

43.15 180  09/01/11 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Bedford SS 3

42.25 192  28/11/10 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Bedford SS 3

42.71 185  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2

51.10 108  06/03/10 Northants County Champs Daventry Bedford SS 2
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